
Day Date Time Home vs Away Field Result
Sat 09/10/05 6:00pm CISCO Ice vs Az Sunbirds Deviation Benedict #1 2-1
Tue 09/13/05 7:30pm CISCO 88 vs 89 Ladybugs White GCU 0-7

Sat 09/17/05 6:00pm Az Sunbirds Deviation vs 89 Ladybugs White TSC #4 0-9
Sat 09/17/05 2:00 PM CISCO Ice vs CISCO 88 1-3

Wed 09/21/05 7:30pm CISCO 88 vs Az Sunbirds Deviation GCU 2-2
Sat 09/24/05 6:00pm CISCO Ice vs 89 Ladybugs White TSC #4 1-5
Sat 09/24/05 8:00pm AZ Sunbirds Deviation vs 89 Ladybugs Blue TSC #4 7-0

Fri 09/30/05 7:30pm 89 Ladybugs Blue vs CISCO Ice TSC #5 2-0

Sat 10/08/05 4:45pm 89 Ladybugs White CISCO Ice Rose Mofford 4-0
Sun 10/09/05 1:45pm 89 Ladybugs White vs CISCO 88 Rose Mofford 7-0
Sun 10/09/05 4:45pm CISCO 88 CISCO Ice Rose Mofford 0-1

Wed 10/12/05 7:30pm CISCO Ice 89 Ladybugs Blue GCU 3-1

Sat 10/15/05 4:00pm 89 Ladybugs White 89 Ladybugs Blue TSC #5 5-1

Wed 10/26/05 7:00pm Az Sunbirds Deviation CISCO 88 GCU 1-1

Sat 10/29/05 2:00pm Az Sunbirds Deviation vs CISCO Ice Benedict #2 1-3

Sat 11/05/05 2:00pm 89 Ladybugs Blue Az Sunbirds Deviation Benedict #2 2-0
Mon 11/07/05 7:30pm Az Sunbirds Deviation 89 Ladybugs White 0-5

Wed 11/09/05 7:00pm 89 Ladybugs Blue vs CISCO 88 GCU 2-2
Sat TBA TBA CISCO 88 vs 89 Ladybugs Blue
Sat TBA TBA 89 Ladybugs Blue 89 Ladybugs White TBA


